SPT
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Wall Mount Architectural Linear | 2.5” Aperture | Direct/Indirect
The SPT is a Linear Architectural LED Light, designed to deliver both direct and indirect
lighting for a seamless ambiance. Featuring a selection of diffuser options—including
parabolic louver, drop, and wall wash lenses. Our linear supports continuous runs, creating a
unified lighting design that enhances the aesthetic of any environment.
Applications: Art Galleries | Office | Retail Stores | Hospitality | Education

100% Indirect
Mounting Option Diffuser Distribution
ORDERING GUIDE
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
4/9/2026
SPT
LINEAR LED LIGHT
DLC MODEL
BRAND MODEL BRAND MODEL
LEVITON
IP710-LFZ LEGRAND RH4FBL3PTC
DS710 EATON WBSD-010SLD
LUTRON
DVS7V-WH HUBBLE LHDIRS3N
MS-Z101
DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST
0-10V Dimming
LUMEN OUTPUT
Wall Mount Architectural Linear | 2.5” Aperture | Direct/Indirect
LENGTH EFFICACY OUTPUT POWER DIRECT OUTPUT INDIRECT OUTPUT
4FT
Avg
~125 LPW
~1550 lm/ft
30/40/50 watts
switchable
30W | 3750 lm 21W | 2625 lm 9W | 1125 lm
40W | 5000 lm 28W | 3500 lm 12W | 1500 lm
50W | 6250 lm 35W | 4375 lm 15W | 1875 lm
8FT 70/85/100 watts
switchable
60W | 7500 lm 42W | 5250 lm 18W | 2250 lm
80W | 10000 lm 56W | 7000 lm 24W | 3000 lm
100W | 12500 lm 70W | 8750 lm 30W | 3750 lm
SPT
DLC MODEL PRODUCT ID Primary Use Classification
AE-SF-SPTCA45030-35-40010YY-GB S-OTKXJP
Linear Ambient Luminaires with
Indirect component
Standard
AE-SF-SPTCA810030-35-40010YY-GB S-IZ25K3 Standard
AE-SF-SPTCA -TRI
ERALUX SPT Linear
Architectural Fixture
4 | 40
4ft | 40W | 5250lm
8 | 80
6ft | 50W | 10500lm
30
3000K
35
3500K
40
4000K
-TRI
TRIAC Dimming
WH-GB
White
BK-GB
Black
Fixture Family Length | Power CCT Controls Finish
ORDERING GUIDE – TRIAC DIMMING
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
4/9/2026
SPT
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Wall Mount Architectural Linear | 2.5” Aperture | Direct/Indirect
DIMENSIONS
SIZE TOP/BOTTOM VIEW SIDE VIEW
4FT
8FT
DRILLING PATTERN
SIZE STAND ALONE INSTALLATION
4FT
8FT
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 5
4/9/2026
ACCESSORIES
SPT
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Ordered separately, if needed
For Continuous Run
G3-LINK
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
AE-SF-G3-LINK
Seamless mechanical connection for continuous runs
Preventing Light Leakage
Easy installation
Wall Mount Architectural Linear | 2.5” Aperture | Direct/Indirect
WALL MOUNT BRACKET
ORDER CODE Description Pictures
AE-SF-WMB-WH White wall mount kit used for linear fixtures installation on walls
AE-SF-WMB-BK Black wall mount kit used for linear fixtures installation on walls
MOUNTING
POWER CORD
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PICTURE
AE-SF-PWRCORD-WH
AE-SF-PWRCORD-BK 8’ white / black power cord with 120-277V input voltage
AE-SF-PWRCORD-WH-18FT
AE-SF-PWRCORD-BK-18FT 18’ white / black power cord with 120-277V input voltage
AE-SF-PWRCORD-HV-WH
AE-SF-PWRCORD-HV-BK 8’ white / black power cord with 120-347V input voltage
AE-SF-PWRCORD-WH-18FT
AE-SF-PWRCORD-BK-18FT 18’ white / black power cord with 120-277V input voltage
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 6
4/9/2026
DIFFUSER OPTIONS
SPT
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Wall Mount Architectural Linear | 2.5” Aperture | Direct/Indirect
DROP LENS
Code Description Picture
AE-SF-G5/SPT-Drop Lens-0.5 inch-XFT-WH
AE-SF-G5/SPT-Drop Lens-0.5 inch-XFT-BK
(X = 4 or 8)
Highly durable frosted polycarbonate lens provides a
side glowing with crisp corners visible at distance.
This drop lens gives a 3D look to the light that will
enliven your space and add wider spread to the
surroundings.
23% reduction in lumen output
WALL WASH LENS
Code Description Picture
AE-SF-G5/SPT-XFT-WW-KIT-WH
AE-SF-G5/SPT-XFT-WW-KIT-BK
(X = 4 or 8)